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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 03/21/2012
By Hard-Soft Italy 13.40
KUWAIT 03/21-03/22/2012 TRAP
**x TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 #%%
Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R. 1 R.2 R.3 Tot—
M KUWAIT ALRASHIDI, Talal 1248 M-MA 24 25 49
ALMANNAE, Yousef 1252 M-MA 24 22 46
ALMEQLAD, Nasser 1229 M-MA 22 22 44
Total 70 69 139
M OMAN ALNASRI, Salim 1304 M-MA 24 23 49
ALNASRI, Khalid 1296 M-MA 2 24 48
ALMUQBALI Khamis 1298 M-MA 2 8 38
Total 68 67 135
M UAE MUJREN, Abdullah 1442 M-MA 23 24 47
MUIREN, Hamad 1446 M -MA 24 21 43
ALARYANI, Dhaher 1444 M-MA 20 22 2
Total 67 67 134
M LEBANON HAMADI, Jad 1275 M-MA 22 23 43
SALEM, Joe 1276 M-MA 23 45
ALNAJJIAR, Walid 1285 M-MA 23 l 44
Total 68 66 134
M MAROCO RAMAH, Mohammad 1481 M-MA 24 24 48
KETTARY, Zakaria 1486 M-MA 22 23 45
CHAAQUCH, Chakib 1476 M-MA 21 19 40
Total 67 66 133
M QATAR ALRUMAIHI, Mohammad 1350 M-MA 23 25 48
KHASHIM, Mohammad 1351 M-MA 21 21 42
ALSUMAIHI, Nasser 1337 M-MA 22 18 40
Total 66 04 130
M ALGERIA BUOALI, Salaheddine 1074 M-MA 235 23 48
FOUAD. Abid 1001 M-MA 20 1 41
BILAL, Chabane 1012 M-MA 18 38
Total 63 64 127




H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hir 5o ety 03/1231 /36)12
KUWAIT ©03/21-03/22/2012 TRAP
**%* TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 #**
Cat, Team Name Ath CatQ RIR2R3 Tt
M LIBYA KHAMER, Ashraf 1260 M-MA 18 17 35
ABDULRAZAK, Essa 1263 M-MA 5 11 26
ALMAKHOURY. Akram 1259 M-MA 12 9 21

Total 45 37 82
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/%312,21012
KUWAIT 03/21 -03/22/2012 TRAP
**%* TEAM RESULTS TEAM J M - ROUNDS 3 *%=
Pos.  Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2 R.3 Tot.
1 MAROCO ALHRRAS, Zouhair 1487 M-IMA 22 19 41
SOLAIMAN, Raissi 1483 M-JMA 19 18 37
YOUNES, Mesfioui 1480 M-JMA 18 18 36
Total 59 55 114
2 KUWAIT ALHAMLI, Mohammad 1216 M-JMA 18 21 39
ALDEHANI, Sayer F. 1497 M-IMA 17 19 36
ALRASHED, Hamad 1186 M-IMA 18 15 33

Total 53 55 108
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Cat.

H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/]23!023{)12
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP
**% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 ***
Team Name Ath Cat.Q R, 1 R, 2 R.3 Tot.
KUWAIT ALRASHIDI, Talal 1248 M-MA 24 25 25 74
ALMANNAE, Yousef 1252 M-MA 24 22 23 69
ALMEQLAD, Nasser 1229 M-MA 22 22 23 67
Total 70 69 71 210
MAROCO RAMAH, Mohammad 1481 M-MA 24 24 23 71
KETTARY, Zakaria 1486 M-MA 22 23 24 69
CHAAOUCH, Chakib 1476 M-MA 21 19 21 6l
Total 67 66 68 201
UAE MUJREN, Hamad 1446 M-MA 24 21 24 69
MUJREN, Abdullah 1442 M-MA 23 24 19 66
ALARYANI, Dhaher 1444 M-MA 20 22 23 65
Total 67 67 66 200
OMAN ALNASRI, Khalid 1296 M-MA 24 24 22 70
ALNASRI, Salim 1304 M-MA 24 25 21 70
ALMUQBALI, Khamis 1298 M-MA 20 18 22 60
Total 68 67 65 200
LEBANON SALEM, Joe 1276 M-MA 23 22 22 67
ALNAIJJAR, Walid 1285 M-MA 23 21 22 66
HAMADI, Jad 1275 M-MA 22 23 19 64
Total 68 66 63 197
ALGERIA BUOALI, Salaheddine 1074 M-MA 25 23 24 72
FOUAD, Abid 1011 M-MA 20 21 21 62
BILAL, Chabane 1012 M-MA 18 20 19 57
Total 63 64 64 191
QATAR ALRUMAIHI, Mohammad 1350 M-MA 23 25 23 71
KHASHIM, Mohammad 1351 M-MA 21 21 20 62
ALSUMAIHI, Nasser 1357 M-MA 22 18 16 56
Total 66 64 59 189
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix

and Arab Shooting Championship 2012

(N

By Hard-Soft Italy

KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012

*%#% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 *#*

Pos. Cat. Team

8§ M LIBYA

Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2 R.3
KHAMER, Ashraf 1260 M-MA 18 |7 16
ABDULRAZAK, Essa 1263 M-MA 15 11 14
ALMAKHOURY, Akram 1259 M-MA 12 9 5
Total 45 37 35

TRAP

03/22/2012
10.03
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix @)
A . . .
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft ltaly 03/;23/%)12
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP
*%% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 *#*
Pos.  Cat. Team Name Ath CatQ R.1R.2ZR.3 Tot.
1 M KUWAIT ALRASHIDI, Talal 1248 M-MA 24 25 125 74
ALMANNAE, Yousef 1252 M-MA 24 22 23 69
ALMEQLAD, Nasser 1229 M-MA 22 22 123 67
Total 70 69 71 210
2 M MAROCO RAMAH, Mohammad 1481 M-MA 24 24 23 71
KETTARY, Zakaria 1486 M-MA 22 23 24 69
CHAAOUCH, Chakib 1476 M-MA 21 19 21 61
Total 67 66 068 201
3 M UAE MUIJREN, Hamad 1446 M-MA 24 21 24 69
MUJREN, Abdullah 1442 M-MA 23 24 19 66
ALARYANI, Dhaher 1444 M-MA 20 22 23 65
Total 67 67 66 200
4 M OMAN ALNASRI, Khalid 1296 M-MA 24 24 22 70
ALNASRI, Salim 1304 M-MA 24 25 21 70
ALMUQBALI, Khamis 1298 M-MA 20 18 22 60
Total 68 67 65 200
5 M LEBANON SALEM, Joe 1276 M-MA 23 22 22 67
ALNAJJAR, Walid 1285 M-MA 23 21 22 66
HAMADI, Jad 1275 M-MA 22 23 19 64
Total 68 66 63 197
6 M ALGERIA BUOALI, Salaheddine 1074 M-MA 25 23 24 72
FOUAD, Abid 1011 M-MA 20 21 21 62
BILAL, Chabane 1012 M-MA 18 20 19 57
Total 63 64 64 191
7 M QATAR ALRUMAIHI, Mohammad 1350 M-MA 23 25 23 71
KHASHIM, Mohammad 1351 M-MA 21 21 20 62
ALSUMAIHI, Nasser 1357 M-MA 22 18 16 56
Total 66 64 39 189
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix

and Arab Shooting Championship 2012

D

By Hard-Soft Italy

KUWAIT

03/21 - 03/22/2012

x#% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 ***

Pos. Cat. Team

Name

Ath CatQ R.1 R.2R.3

g M LIBYA

KHAMER, Ashraf
ABDULRAZAK, Essa
ALMAKHOQURY, Akram

Total

1260 M-MA 18 17 16
1263 M-MA 15 11 14
1259 M-MA 12 9 5

45 37 35

TRAP

03/22/2012
10.03

Tot.

51
40
26

117
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7)
and Arab Shooting i i 3
1 Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/1212/é2é)12
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP
¥k TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 4 #**
208. Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R,2 R.3 R.4 Tot.
1 M KUWAIT ALRASHIDI, Talal 1248 M-MA 24 25 25 23 97
ALMANNAE, Yousef 1252 M-MA 24 22 23 22 91
ALMEQLAD, Nasser 1229 M-MA 22 22 23 22 89
Total 70 69 71 67 277
2 M MAROCO RAMAH, Mohammad 1481 M-MA 24 24 23 25 96
KETTARY, Zakaria 1486 M-MA 22 23 24 21 90
CHAAQUCH, Chakib 1476 M-MA 21 19 21 21 82
Total 67 66 68 67 268
3 M UAE MUIJREN, Hamad 1446 M-MA 24 21 24 24 93
ALARY ANI, Dhaher 1444 M-MA 20 22 23 22 87
MUIREN, Abdullah 1442 M-MA 23 24 19 20 86
Total 67 67 66 66 266
4 M OMAN ALNASRI, Khalid 1296 M-MA 24 24 22 25 95
ALNASRI, Salim 1304 M-MA 24 25 21 22 92
ALMUQBALI, Khamis 1298 M-MA 20 18 22 18 78
Total 68 67 65 65 265
5 M LEBANON SALEM, Joe 1276 M-MA 23 22 22 23 90
ALNAJJAR, Walid 1285 M-MA 23 21 22 19 83
HAMADI, Jad 1275 M-MA 22 23 19 20 84
Total 68 66 63 62 259
6 ™M ALGERIA BUOALI, Salaheddine 1074 M-MA 25 23 24 24 96
FOUAD, Abid 101 M-MA 20 21 21 20 82
BILAL, Chabane 1012 M-MA 18 20 19 22 79
Total 63 64 64 66 257
7 M QATAR ALRUMAIHI, Mohammad 1350 M-MA 23 25 23 21 92
KHASHIM, Mohammad 1351 M-MA 21 21 20 23 85
ALSUMAIHI, Nasser 1357 M-MA 22 18 16 19 75

Total 66 64 59 63 252
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (N
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft ltaly
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP

#*%* TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 4 ###

Cat. Team

Pos. Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2
8 M LIBYA KHAMER, Ashraf 1260 M-MA 18 17
ABDULRAZAK, Essa 1263 M-MA 15 11

ALMAKHOURY, Akram 1250 M-MA 12 9

Total 45 317

R.3

16
14

335

03/22/2012
11.58

Tot.

65
Sk
34

150
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/12}2/528012
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP
#** TEAM RESULTS TEAM J M - ROUNDS 4 ***
Pos.  Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2 R.3 R. 4 Tot.
1 J MAROCO SOLAIMAN, Raissi 1483 M-IMA 19 18 21 23 81
ALHRRAS, Zouhair 1487 M-IMA 22 19 17 21 79
YOUNES, Mesfioui 1480 M-IMA 18 18 17 16 69
Total 59 35 55 60 229
2 KUWAIT ALHAMLI, Mohammad 1216 M-JMA 18 21 19 18 76
ALRASHED, Hamad 1186 M-JMA 18 15 23 19 75
ALDEHANI, Sayer F. 1497 M-IMA 17 19 19 19 74

Total 53 55 61 36 225
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix N
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/1212/52é)12
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP
***RESULTS JUNIOR MEN ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP *#% ROUNDS 4 *#*
Pos. Name Stat Ath.C Cat.Q Country R1 R2 R3 R4 Tie. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Tie.
1 AKOURY, Patrick 1280 M-IMA ZLIB 19 20 22 21 82
2 SOLAIMAN, Raissi 1483 M-IMA AR 19 18 21 23 81
3 ALHRRAS, Zouhair 1487 M- IMA AR22 19 17 21 79
4  ASSADI, Isa 1335 M-JMA EBAT 19 20 18 21 78
5 ALHAMLI, Mchammad 1216 M-IMA JEEUW 18 21 19 18 76
6 ALRASHED, Hamad 1186 M-JIMA JERUW 18 15 23 19 75
7 JARALLA, Alj 19 17 19 75
§ ALDEHANI, Sayer F, 1497 M-IMA BEEUW 17 19 19 19 74
9  YOUNES, Mesfioui 1480 M - IMA 18 17 16 69
10 ALKAWARI, Mohammad Ali 1352 M- IMA 0 0 o0 0
11 ALRUMAIHI, Naif 1356 M - IMA 0 0 0 0




H.H. Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix 2012

TRAP MEN
BIB# NAME NOC| COMP |R1|{R2|R3|R4|R5|GTOTAL| SHO RANK
1198 |ALMUDHAF, Kaled KUW | Arab/GP |25|25|24|24 98 1
1248 |ALRASHIDI, Talal KUW | Arab/GP |24|25| 25|23 97 2
1481 |RAMAH, Mohamed MAR | Arab/GP |24|24|23|25 96 3
1407 |VARGA, Eric SVK GP 2412512423 96 3
1296 |ALNASRI, Kaled OMA | Arab/GP |24{24|22|25 95 5
1099 |SZOLLER, Andras HUN GP 24125|22(23 94 6
1446  |MUJREN, Hamad UAE | Arab/GP |24|21|24]|24 93 7
1304 |ALNASRI, Salim OMA | Arab/GP |24|25|21|22 92 8
1240 |ALMEQLAD, Saoud KUW GP 241232322 92 8
1154 |ALFAIHAN, Abdul Rahman KUwW GP 22|24(21|25 92 8
1252  |ALMANNAE, Yousef KUW | Arah/GP [24(22]|23|22 91 11
1276 |SALEM, Joe LIB Arab/GP |23|22|22(23 90 12
1486 |KETTARY, Zakaria MAR | Arab/GP |22]|23|24|21 90 12
1124  [KHASSYNOV, Victor KAZ GP 21)124121|24 90 12
1229 |ALMEQLAD, Nasser KUW | Arab/GP |22|22|23|22 89 15
1101 |HEGYI, Norbert HUN GP 2312112223 89 15
1114 |MOGILEVSKIY, Andrey KAZ GP 2412212122 89 15
1278 |[BREIDY, Marcun LIB Arab/GP |24|22|20|23 89 15
1287 |MESHER, Zaid LIB GP 22122(21|24 89 15
1274 |HAJJAR, Haissam LIB GP 23|22(22|21 38 20
1199 ALSHOUMI, Kaled KUW GP 22124122119 87 21
1444 |ALARYANI, Dhaher UAE | Arab/GP |20(22(23]|22 87 21
1442  |MUIJREN, Abdullah UAE | Arab/GP |23(24]19|20 86 23
1502 |ALRASHIDI, Arshid KUW GP 19]22|23(22 86 23
1277 |TAWILE, Marcel LIB GP 19]22|25(19 85 25
1488 [SINMAZSIK, Mustafa TUR GP 20(23|20(22 85 25
1285 |ALNAJJAR, Walid LIB Arab/GP | 23|21|22|19 85 25
1503 |ALRASHIDI, Tami T. KUw GP 22|22|20|21 85 25
1408 |VARGA, Vojtech SVK GP 22|19|21|23 85 25
1107 |FEDQROV, Alexander KAZ GP 21|19|21|23 84 30
1275 |HAMADI, Jad LIB Arab/GP [22]23]19]| 20 84 30
1271 |ASSY, Georges LIB GP 192012322 84 30
1270 |HATTAB, Elie LIB GP 21|121|19|23 34 30
1206 |ALAJMI, Mansour KUW GP 23|19|23|18 83 34
1158 |ALHAMLI, Abdullah KUwW GP 20|22(22|19 83 34
1378 |WONG, Tse Yin Bradley SIN GP 18(20|22|23 83 34
1501 [ALMUTAIRI, Fahad Lafi KUW GP 23)118(22|19 82 37
1476 |CHAAOUCH, Chakib MAR | Arab/GP [21|19|21]|21 82 37
1479 |HOUSSEYNI, Mehdi MAR | Arah/GP |17|20| 23|22 82 37
1302 [ALKATRI, Said OMA | Arab/GP |18]|21|23|20 82 37
1162 |ALSHEMMERI, Ali Fleta KUW GP 1912212020 81 41
1461 |SENTER, David USA GP 2022|1821 81 41
1073 |KOJIMA, Yasuo JPN GP 23(21(18(19 81 41




H.H. Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix 2012

TRAP MEN
1483 |SOLAIMAN, Raissi MAR | Arab/GP |19|18|21|23 81 41
1238 |ALHUBAIDA, Saad KUW GP 2022|1919 80 45
1474 |ZAGDI, Abdellatif MAR | Arab/GP [19|21|18|22 80 45
1487 |ALHRRAS, Zouhair MAR | Arab/GP |22|19|17}21 79 47
1123 |POCHIVALOV, Mark KAZ GP 17|22|18|22 79 47
1108 |KLEYMENOV, Alexander KAZ GP 2115|2122 79 47
1070 |KASHIWAGI, Takanori JPN GP 1921|1919 78 50
1273 |HAGE, Hicham LIB GP 20(20| 18|20 78 50
1298 |ALMUQBALI, Khamis OMA | Arab/GP |20|18|22|18 78 50
1160 |ALDEHANI, Ahmed KUW GP 17116|23|21 77 53
1216 |ALHAMLI, Mohammad KUW | Arab/GP |18|21|19(18 76 54
1475 {RADOUANI, Aziz MAR GP 19]17|20| 20 76 54
1186 !ALRASHED, Hamad KUW | Arab/GP |18|15|23|19 75 56
1497 |ALDEEHANI, Sayer KUW | Arab/GP |17|19|19|19 74 o7
1072 |OUCHI, Tomoyoshi JPN GP 19|17(18|18 72 58
1153  |ALHAMLI, Abdul Mossen KUW GP 15|120(1918 72 58
1265 |ALKALLAB, Doumit LIB GP 18|18|16| 20 72 58
1272 |AKOURY, Gourges LIB GP 15119(18{19 71 61
1269 |KHATER, Elie LiB GP 16|18(17|19 70 62
1480 |YOUNES, Mesfioui MAR | Arab/GP |18|18|17|16 69 63
1451 |ALBANNAI, Meshal UAE | Arab/GP |16|16|15|16 63 64
1268 |ABU NADER, Elie LIB Arab/GP [19|20| 0 |22 61 65
1098 |BARAVOI, Mikalai BLR GP 0j]0j0|0 0 66
1097 |KAVALENKA, Andrei BLR GP 0j]0j0]|O0 0 66
1511  |ALMUTAIRI, Sultan KUW GP 0j]0j{0f0 0 66
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7)
. . . 5
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft taly 03/1212/528012
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP
#*%* TEAM RESULTS TEAM J M - ROUNDS 4 ##%
Pos. Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 Tot.
1 MAROCO SOLAIMAN, Raissi 1483 M-IMA 19 18 21 23 81
ALHRRAS, Zouhair 1487 M-IMA 22 16 17 21 TS
YOUNES, Mesfioui 1480 M-JMA 18 18 17 16 69
Total 59 5% 55 @0 229
9 1] KUWAIT ALHAMLI, Mohammad 1216 M-JMA 18 21 19 18 76
ALRASHED, Hamad 1186 M-JMA 18 15 23 19 75
ALDEHANI, Sayer F. 1497 M-IMA 17 19 19 19 74

Total 53 55 61 56 225
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/12%/52512
KUWAIT 03/21-03/22/2012 TRAP
2% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 4 *#**
*0s.  Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 Tot.
KUWAIT ALRASHID], Talal 1248 M-MA 24 25 25 123 97
ALMANNAE, Yousef 1252 M-MA 24 22 23 22 91
ALMEQLAD, Nasser 1229 M-MA 22 22 23 22 89
Total 70 69 71 67 277
2 MAROQCO RAMAH, Mohammad 1481 M-MA 24 24 23 125 96
KETTARY, Zakaria 1486 M-MA 22 23 24 21 90
CHAAOUCH, Chakib 1476 M-MA 21 19 21 21 82
Total 67 66 68 67 268
UAE MUIJREN, Hamad 1446 M-MA 24 21 24 24 93
ALARYANI, Dhaher 1444 M-MA 20 22 23 22 87
MUJREN, Abdullah 1442 M-MA 23 24 19 20 86
Total 67 67 66 066 266
OMAN ALNASRI, Khalid 1296 M-MA 24 24 22 25 95
ALNASRI, Salim 1304 M-MA 24 25 21 22 92
ALMUQBALI, Khamis 1298 M-MA 20 18 22 18 78
Total 68 67 65 65 265
3 LEBANON SALEM, Joe 1276 M-MA 23 22 22 123 90
ALNAJAR, Walid 1285 M-MA 23 21 22 19 83
HAMADI, Jad 1275 M-MA 22 23 19 20 84
Total 68 66 63 62 259
ALGERIA BUGCALI, Salaheddine 1074 M-MA 23 23 24 24 96
FOUAD, Abid 1011 M-MA 20 21 21 20 82
BILAL, Chabane 1012 M-MA 18 20 19 22 79
Total 63 64 64 66 257
QATAR ALRUMAIHI, Mohammad 1350 M-MA 23 25 23 21 92
KHASHIM, Mohammad 1351 M-MA 21 21 20 23 83
ALSUMAIHI, Nasser 1357 M-MA 22 18 16 19 75
Total 66 64 59 63 252
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (7N
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 o P L 03/22/2012
- 11.58
KUWAIT 03/21 - 03/22/2012 TRAP
s%% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 4 ***
%0s.  Cat. Team Name A Cato RORZ2R3IR4 Tt
g M LIBYA KHAMER, Ashraf 1260 M-MA 18 17 16 14 65
ABDULRAZAK, Essa 1263 M-MA 15 11 14 11 51
ALMAKHOQURY, Akram 1259 M-MA 12 9 5 8 34

Total 45 37 35 33 150
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix

and Arab Shooting Championship 2012

(8)

By Hard-Soft Italy

KUWAIT

03/23 - 03/24/2012

SKEET

03/23/2012
10.43

***RESULTS MEN ARAB SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP #** ROUNDS 3 ##%

Pos. Name Stat Ath.C Cat.Q Country R1 R2 R3
1 BIN FUTAIS, Saif 1456 M-MA [EHAE 25
2 HUSSEIN, Mohammad 1454 M-MA [EHAE 24
3 ABUSHARIB, Saced 1367 M -MA
4 ALMURBATI, Jasim 1033 M-MA
5 ALATIYA, Abdul Aziz 1312 M-MA
6 ALMOHANADI, Khalid 1336 M - MA
7 ALMUTAIRI, Salah 1239 M - MA
8 ALTAMIMI, Majid 1091 M-MA
9 HAMAD, Rashid 1341 M-MA

10 ALNASRI, Yasir 1307 M-MA
11 ALDEHANI, Mohammad N. 1215 M -MA
12 ALZAHIL, Badr 1290 M- MA
13 ALABADI, Suod 1305 M- MA
14 ALDEHANI, Hazza 1190 M-MA
15 ALDIHANI, Nasser 1228 M- MA
16 ALHARBI, Dauwi 1095 M -MA
17 ALMUTAIR], Saed 1096 M- MA
18 MENKHES, Hamad 1333 M-MA
19 MOHAMMAD, Hasan 1031 M-MA
20 ALMUTAIRI, Zaid 1257 M-MA
21 ALWATI, Tammer 1048 M - MA
22 ABDULLAH, Mubarak 1041 M- MA
23 MUBARAK, Mohamed 1039 M- MA
24 KHALID, Mohammad 1040 M - MA

Fin.

T.Fin. Tie.
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (8)

and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/23/2012
10.43

KUWAIT 03/23 - 03/24/2012 SKEET

***RESULTS JUNIOR MEN ARAB SHOOTING CHAMP *** ROUNDS 3 K

Pos. Name Stat Ath.CCat.Q Country R1 R2 R3 Tie. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Tie.
I ALSAAD, Abdul Asis 1152 M-IMA EEUW 25 25
2 ALAZMI, Hamad 1185 M-IMA EEUW 24 24
3 ALKUWARI, Mohammad A. 1355 M 24
4  ALISHAQ, Ali 1318 M 24
5 ALRASHIDI, Matter 1208 M - JMA EEUW 24 24
6 ALMASOORI, Khaled 1337 M-IMA EBAT 24 24
7 KHALAF, Nasser 1043 M-JMA FBRN 21 21
8 ALMANSOORI, Thani 1552 M-IMA B 20
9 ALAZEMI, Mohammad 1220 M - IMA EEUW 20 20
0 ALENEZI, Majid 1204 M-IMA BEEUW 18 18
1

ALISHAQ, Ibrahim 1349 M -IMA £8AT 18 18



I.S.S.F

H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (8)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 03/23/2012
By Hard-Soft Italy 10.43
KUWAIT 03/23 - 03/24/2012 SKEET
**%* TEAM RESULTS TEAM J M - ROUNDS 3 #%#
;s_._ (_::ﬂ. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2R.3 Tot.
1 ] KUWAIT ALSAAD, Abdul Asis 1152 M-IMA 25 25
ALRASHIDI, Matter 1208 M -IMA 24 24
ALAZEMI, Mohammad 1220 M-JMA 20 20
Total 69 69
p QATAR ALKUWARI, Mohammad A. 1355 M -JMA 24 24
ALISHAQ, Ali 1318 M -IMA 24 24
ALMANSOORI, Thani 1552 M -JMA 20 20

Total 68 68




Pos.
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (8)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/12i3/225012
KUWAIT 03/23 - 03/24/2012 SKEET
*#*% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 ***
Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q R.1 R.2 R.3 Tot.
M QATAR HAMAD, Rashid 1341 M-MA 23 25 48
ABUSHARIB, Saced 1367 M-MA 24 24
MENKHES, Hamad 1333 M-MA 21 21
Total 68 25 93
M KSA ALTAMIMI, Majid 1091 M-MA 23 23
ALHARBI, Dauwi 1095 M-MA 22 22
ALMUTAIRI, Saed 1096 M-MA 22 22
Total 67 67
M OMAN ALNASRI, Yasir 1307 M-MA 23 23
ALZAHIL, Badr 1290 M-MA 22 22
ALABADI, Suod 1305 M-MA 22 22
Total 67 67
M KUWAIT ALMUTAIRI, Salah 1239 M-MA 23 23
ALDIHANI, Nasser 1228 M-MA 22 22
ALMUTAIRI, Zaid 1257 M-MA 21 21
Total 66 66
M BAHRAIN ALMURBATI Jasim 1033 M-MA 23 23
MOHAMMAD. Hasan 1031 M-MA 21 21
ALWATI, Tammer 1048 M-MA 18 18
Total 62 62
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and Arab Shooting Championship 2012

H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix

VKUWAIT

#**RESULTS MEN GENERAL #*#* FINAL ***

Name

Stat Ath.C Cat.Q Country

BIN FUTAIS, Saif
MUKHAMEDIYEV, Vladislav
ALKUWARI, Mohammad A.
ALSAAD, Abdul Asis

EL HAGE, Michel
ALHAMMAD, Anwar
HAMAD, Rashid
ABUSHARIB, Saeed
ALRASHIDI, Matter
YECHSHENKO, Alexander
BOKOR, Balint
ALMUTAIRI, Abdullah
ALISHAQ, Al

KULIKOV, Vitaly

HABIB, Saud

ALAJMI, Ali Husein
ALDEHANI, Mohammad N.
ALMUTAIRI, Saed
STRUCHAYEV, Vassiliy
ALTAMIMI, Majid
ALMOHANADI, Khalid
ALMUTAIRI, Salah
HUSSEIN, Mohammad
ALRASHIDI, Mansour
MENKHES, Hamad
ALMUTAIRI, Zaid
BUABBAS, Hassan
ALDIHANI, Nasser
ALABADI, Suod
ALATIYA, Abdul Aziz
ALGAREEB, Yousef
ALAZMI, Hamad
ALMASOORI, Khaled
MASUDA, Takashi

LOW, Jiang Hao
MUKHAMEDIYEYV, Alexander
ALMURBATI, Jasim
ALAZEMI, Mohammad
MALIK, Yousef
ALDEHANI, Hazza
ALZAHIL, Badr

ALWATI, Tammer
ALRASHIDI, Nawaf
ALNASRI, Yasir

1135
1355
1152
1279
1166
1341
1367
1208
1105
1100
1155
1318
1132
1245
1165
1215
1096
1131
1091
1336
1239
1454
1205
1383
1257
1189
1228
1305
1312
1251
1185
1337
1071
1374
1106
1033
1220
1310
1190
1290
1048
1231
1307
1552

M-IMA £0

M -IMA ERUW 25
M-G & LIB 25
M-G o= KUW23
M-MA FBAT 23
M - MA
M- IMA ERUW 24
M-G B KAZ 24
M-G g HUN 22
M-G Joe KUW23
M-IMA EBAT 24
M-G EFHEKAZ 25
M-G o KUW 25
M-G Bom KUW 22
M
M
M

M - MA
M-MA EEUW23
M-MA ESHAE 24

M-G Do KUW 22
M-MA JKUW 22
M-MA E=0MA 22
M-MA i

M - IMA 24
M-G 22
M-G 22
M-G . 2
M - MA 23
M - IMA PEKUW 20

M-G [ PAK 21
M-MA REKUW22
M-MA 2OMA 22
M-MA ZBRN 18
M-G P KUW 21
M-MA E=OMA 23

Lo

M-IMA EBAT 20

03/23 - 03/24/2012

(3)
By Hard-Soft Italy 03/12;/52:? 12
SKEET
Tie. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Tie.

50 50
50 50
49 49
49 49
49 49
48 48
48 48
48 48
48 48
48 48
47 47
47 47
47 47
47 47
47 47
46 46
46 46
46 46
46 46
46 46
46 46
46 46
46 46
46 46
45 45
45 45
45 45
45 45
45 45
45 45
45 45
45 45
45 45
44 44
44 44
44 44
44 44
43 43
43 43
43 43
43 43
42 42
42 42
42 42
41 41



H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix 2012

SKEET MEN
5Q BIBt NAME NOC| COMP |[R1{R2|R3|(R4|R5|GRTOTAL|SHO| RANK
5 1456 [BIN FUTAIS, Saif UAE | Arab/GP |25|25(25 75 1
11 1135 |MUKHAMEDIYEV, Viadislay KAZ GP 25(25(24 74 2
5 1341 |HAMAD, Rashid QTR | Arab/GP |23|25|25 73 3
7 1152 |ALSAAD, Abdul Asis KUW | Arab/GP |25|24|24 73 3
12 1132 |KULIKOV, Vitaly KAZ GP 25]122125 72 5
5 1245 |HABIB, Saud Kuw GP 25(22(25 72 5
12 1279 |EL HAGE, Michel LIB | Arab/GP |25|24|23 72 5
13 1166 |(HAMAD, Anwar KUw GP 2312523 71 8
6 1105 |YECHSHENKO, Alexander KAZ GP 2412423 71 8
10 1100 |BOKOR, Balint HUN GP 22|25|24 71 8
14 1355 |ALKUWARI, Mohammad A. QTR | Arab/GP |24|25(21 70 11
13 1367 |ABU SHARIB, Saeed QTR | Arab/GP |24|24(22 70 11
7 1318 |ALISHAQ, Ali QTR | Arab/GP |24|23|23 70 11
10 1155 [ALMUTAIRI, Abdullah Kuw GP 232423 70 11
10 1131 |STRUCHAYEV, Vassiliy KAZ GP 23|23|24 70 11
10 1215 [ALDEHANI, Mohammad N. KUw GP 2212424 70 11
11 1228 |ALDEHANI, Nasser KUW | Arab/GP |22]|23(25 70 11
8 1257 |ALMUTAIRI, Zaid KUW | Arab/GP |21]|24(25 70 11
12 1454 |HUSSEIN, Mohammad UAE | Arab/GP |24|22|23 69 19
14 1305 |ALABADI, Suod OMA| Arab/GP |22]|23(24 69 19
6 1208 |ALRASHIDI, Matter KUW | Arab/GP |24|24|20 68 21
12 1205 |ALRASHIDI, Mansour Kuw GP 25|21 22 68 21
6 1336 |ALMOHANADI, Khaled QTR | Arab/GP | 23|23 22 68 21
3 1312 |ALATIYA, Abdul Aziz QTR | Arab/GP |23|22(23 68 21
9 1185 |ALAZMI, Hamad KUW GP 24(21(22 67 25
9 1333 |MENKHES, Hamad QTR | Arab/GP | 21|24 22 67 25
6 1374 LOW, Jiang Hao SIN GP 22122123 67 25
13 1290 |ALZAHIL, Bader OMA | Arab/GP [22|21|24 67 25
9 1239 |ALMUTAIRI, Salah KUW | Arab/GP |23(23|20 66 29
13 1251 |ALGAREEB, Yousef Kuw GP 23(22(20 65 30
6 1190 |[ALDEHANI, Hazza KUw GP 2212122 65 30
14 1220 |ALAZEMI, Mohammad KUW | Arab/GP [20(23|22 65 30
8 1048 |ALWATI, Tammer BRN | Arab/GP |18|24|23 65 30
5 1165 |ALAJMI, Ali Husein KUW GP 22(24(18 64 34
7 1189 |BUABBAS, Hassan KUw GP 22(23(19 64 34
5 1106 |MUKHAMEDIYEV, Alexander KAZ GP 2212220 64 34
7 1310 |MALIK, Yousef PAK GP 2112221 64 34
11 1033 |ALMURBATI, Jasim BRN | Arab/GP |23|21|19 63 38
14 1071 |MASUDA, Takashi JPN GP 2212219 63 38
11 1307 |ALNASRI, Yasir OMA | Arab/GP | 23|19]| 20 62 40
11 1231 |ALRASHIDI, Nawaf Kuw GP 21|21|20 62 40




H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix 2012

SKEET MEN
13| 1031 [MOHAMMAD, Hasan BRN | Arab/GP |21]20]21 62 40
8 | 1133 [POCHIVALOV, Viadimir KAZ GP [21]20]20 61 43
8 | 1204 |ALENEZI, Majid kuw| &p [18]21]20 59 44
12 | 1219 |ALAZMI, Mohammad Kuw| P [21]|18]19 58 45
7 | 1118 [POCHIVALOV, David KAZ GP [18]16]18 52 46
7 | 1041 [ABDULLAM, ubarak BRN | Arab/GP [17|18]13 a8 a7
14 | 1116 [POCHIVAL , Arthur KAZ GP |19|12]15 46 a8
9 | 1113 |FROLOV, /.oy KAZ GP ololo 0 49
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (8)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft ltaly
KUWAIT 03/23 - 03/24/2012 SKEET

Pos.

Name

Stat Ath.C Cat.Q Country

- R e R

T T T T T N S e e e
BOW RN o= O 00~ O AW~ O N

BIN FUTAIS, Saif
HAMAD, Rashid

ALMUTAIRI, Saed
ALTAMIMI, Majid
ALMUTAIRI, Zaid
ALDIHANI, Nasser

ALDEHANI, Mohammad N.

ABUSHARIB, Saeed
ALABADI, Suod
HUSSEIN, Mohammad
ALATIYA, Abdul Aziz
ALMOHANADI, Khalid
ALZAHIL, Badr
MENKHES, Hamad
ALMUTAIRI, Salah
ALWATI, Tammer
ALDEHANI, Hazza
ALMURBATI, Jasim
MOHAMMAD, Hasan
ALNASRI, Yasir
ALHARBI, Dauwi
MUBARAK, Mohamed
ABDULLAH, Mubarak
KHALID, Mohammad

R1 R2 R3

25 25
25 25

1096 M-MA ERSA 22 24 25
1091 M-MA EEKSA 23 23 25
1257 M-MA BERUW21 24 25
1228 M-MA oUW 22 23 25
1215 M-MA PEUW22 24 24

FGAT 24 24 22

1305 M-MA E=OMA 22 23 24
1454 M-MA [oLAE 24 22 23

22 23
23 22

1290 M-MA i=@MA 22 21 24

FGAT 21 24 22

1239 M-MA BEUW23 23 20

FHRN 18 24 23

1190 M-MA EEUW?22 21 22

FBRN 23 21 19
FBRN 21 20 21

1307 M-MA §=BMA 23 19 20
1095 M-MA EZKSA 22 19 20

1039 M -MA
1041 M -MA
1040 M - MA

FBRN 15 18 15
#BRN 17 18 13
IrNO 0 O

03/24/2012
11.30

#**RESULTS MEN ARAB SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP #** ROUNDS 3 ***

|

Tie. Tot. Fin.

T.Fin. Tie.

75
73
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
63
62
62
61
48
48
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (8)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy
KUWAIT 03/23 - 03/24/2012 SKEET

03/24/2012
11.30

***RESULTS JUNIOR MEN ARAB SHOOTING CHAMP *** ROUNDS 3 **%

Pos,

Name

Stat Ath.C Cat.Q Country

_— —

—_ O O 0 -1 D B W N =

ALSAAD, Abdul Asis
ALISHAQ, Ali

ALKUWARI, Mohammad A.

ALRASHIDI, Matter
ALAZMI, Hamad
ALMASOORI, Khaled
ALAZEMI, Mohammad
ALISHAQ, Ibrahim
ALMANSOORI, Thani
ALENEZI, Majid
KHALAF, Nasser

1152 M-IMA BEEUW 25
1318 M-IMA EAT 24
1355
1208 M- IMA WUWM
1185 M-JMA EEUW 24
1337 M-IMA HOAT 24
1220 M -IMA EEUW 20
1349 M-JMA EBAT 18
1552
1204 M- IMA Eﬁuwm
1043 M-JMA FBRN 21

24 24
23 723
25 21
24 20
21 22
21 21
93 99
22 20
21 19
21 20
20 17

R1 R2 R3

Tie.

Tot.

. T.Fin. Tie.

73
70
70
68
67
66
65
60
60
59
58
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H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (8)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/12;1/32(())12
KUWAIT 03/23 - 03/24/2012 SKEET
##% TEAM RESULTS TEAM MEN - ROUNDS 3 ##**
Cat. Team Name Ath CatQ R.1 R.2 R.3 Tot.
M QATAR HAMAD, Rashid 1341 M-MA 23 25 25 73
ABUSHARIB, Saced 1367 M-MA 24 24 22 70
MENKHES, Hamad 1333 M-MA 21 24 22 67
Total 68 73 69 210
M KUWAIT ALMUTAIRI, Zaid 1257 M-MA 21 24 25 70
ALDIHANI, Nasser 1228 M-MA 22 23 25 70
ALMUTAIRI, Salah 1239 M-MA 23 23 20 66
Total 66 70 70 206
M KSA ALMUTAIRI. Saed 1096 M-MA 22 24 25 71
ALTAMIMI, Majid 1091 M-MA 23 23 25 71
ALHARBI. Dauwi 1095 M-MA 22 19 20 61
Total 67 66 70 203
M  OMAN ALABADI, Suod 1305 M-MA 22 23 24 69
ALZAHIL, Badr 1290 M-MA 22 21 24 67
ALNASRI, Yasir 1307 M-MA 23 19 20 62
Total 67 63 68 198
M BAHRAIN ALWATI, Tammer 1048 M-MA 18 24 23 65
ALMURBATI, Jasim 1033 M-MA 23 21 19 63
MOHAMMAD, Hasan 1031 M-MA 21 20 21 62
Total 62 65 63 190




H.H. The Amir of Kuwait International Grand Prix (8)
and Arab Shooting Championship 2012 By Hard-Soft Italy 03/%;1/3?(())12
KUWAIT 03/23 - 03/24/2012 SKEET
#%% TEAM RESULTS TEAM J M - ROUNDS 3 ***
Pos. Cat. Team Name Ath Cat.Q I_l.l R.2 R.3 - Tot.
1 J KUWAIT ALSAAD, Abdul Asis 1152 M-IMA 25 24 24 73
ALRASHIDI, Matter 1208 M-JMA 24 24 20 68
ALAZEMI, Mohammad 1220 M-IMA 20 23 22 65
Total 69 71 66 206
2 ! QATAR ALISHAQ, Ali 1318 M-IMA 24 23 23 70
ALKUWARI, Mohammad A. 1335 M-IMA 24 25 21 70
ALMANSOORI. Thani 1552 M-IMA 20 21 19 60

Total 68 69 63 200




